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M. Phil Haematology Semester-I (Fall 2024) Final Term Examination of University of 

Health Sciences Lahore will be held as per following schedule: 

 

EXAMINATION COMMENCEMENT: 8:30 a.m. 

 
Examination Centre: Examination Halls, City Campus, University of Health Sciences Lahore.  

 
 

Date Day Code Subject 

17th March, 2025 Monday RM-701 Biostatistics and Research Methodology 

18th March, 2025 Tuesday HEM-701 
Hematopoiesis, Nutritional Anemia & Disorders 
of iron, B12 & Folate metabolism 

19th March, 2025 Wednesday HEM-702 Hemolytic Anemia & Hemoglobinopathies 

20th March, 2025 Thursday GP-104 Elective Course-1 (General Pathology) 

21st March, 2025 Friday HEM-704 Laboratory and Quality Management 

22nd March, 2025 Saturday HEM-703 
Bone Marrow Failure Syndromes & Systemic 
disorders + WBCs Benign disorders 

 

 

 

Online Admission 
Form 

Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS is 13-03-2025 

 

Oral /Practical Examination (Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
Examination Centre: Examination Halls, City Campus, University of Health Sciences Lahore.  

 

 Date Day Subject 

24th March, 2025 Monday 
Hematopoiesis, Nutritional Anemia & Disorders of iron, B12 
& Folate metabolism 

25th March, 2025 Tuesday Hemolytic Anemia & Hemoglobinopathies 

26th March, 2025 Wednesday 
Bone Marrow Failure Syndromes & Systemic disorders + 
WBCs Benign disorders 

27th March, 2025 Thursday Laboratory and Quality Management 
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Controller of Examinations 


